
BRAKE PIVOT ASSEMBLY

12mm x 113mm 
FRONT AXLE   
06-TIRE-004-00

1

M12 0-RING
06-R05-M12-O-RING3

M10 C-CLIP
06-M58-M10ECP 4

M12 WASHER
06-M57-M12WS5

M6 x 33.5 BOLT
06-M58-M6X33.5PM9

BRAKE HAMMER
06-P31-C091-0010

CABLE NUT ASSEMBLY
06-M06-FW0211

BRAKE SPRING 
22mmX14.5mm
06-M52-C001-02-SP

12

M5 NYLOCK NUT
06-M43-M5NL14

FRONT WHEEL LOCK
06-P36-C098-0315

SPRING 12mmX27mm
06-M51-C013-00-SP16

BRAKE HAMMER
06-P59-087-0017

M6 x 15mm BOLT 
PIVOT STOP
06-M06-C005-02

18

BRAKE GEAR
06-P30-T003-012

WHEEL PIVOT PLUG
06-P29-C033-0321

WHEEL PIVOT
06-P28-C034-0520

CABLE ADJUST NUT AND BOLT
06-M06-FW016

CABLE HOLDER 45mmTUBE
06-P42-C079-007

BRAKE CABLE SHEAH
06-T11-C062-008

M6 NYLOCK NUT
06-M44-M6x6NL13

M6 NYLOCK ANCHOR NUT    
06-M45-M6x8NL19

M5 x34mm BOLT
06-M30-M5X34PM22

M6 WASHER
06-M55-M6WS23
M6 x 35mm BOLT 
06-M27-M6X35PM24
M6 WHEEL ADJUST 
SCREW
06-M07-C022-01

25

WHEEL ADJUST PLATE 
06-M10-C018-0126

M12 NYLOCK NUT
06-M47-M12NL27

TUBING GUARD
06-P48-C006-0028

ST 3.0 X 10mm PA SCREW
06-M39-ST3X8PA29

BRAKE CABLE SET ( Wire + Cover )
06-T11-CBLSET30

19

12


